Grosseto extraurbano

Direzione: 46M-Follonica FS / 46M-GAVORRANO BAGNO MARCONI / 46M-SCARLINO SCALO / 46M-GAVORRANO CENTRO v

® Partenzail 5/07/PM tra 4:05 e 23:40

Tabella oraria

(@) CALDANABIVIO 4:.05  12:15 - 15:22  20:05 23:40
Caldana 2 2 2 2 ;-

(@) CALDANA BASSE 4:.06  12:15 - 15:22  20:06 23:40
Caldana

O CALDANACIMITERO 409 1248 - 1524 2009 2342
Caldana

(@) CALDANA 410  12:19 - 15:25 20:10 23:43
Caldana
CALDANA

O CONVENTO 4:10  12:19 5 15:25 20:10 23:43
Caldana

(@) CAVE DI CALDANA 411 12:20 - 15:26  20:11  23:44
Caldana

(@) RA,V' 4:15  12:23 - 15:30 20:15 23:48
Ravi

(@) RAYI 4:15 12:24 - 15:30 20:15 23:48
Ravi

e} FONTEBRIZZI 417 12:25 . 20:17
Ravi

O CLaEOlE 4:18  12:26 - - 20:18
Ravi

(@) BE','LONC' 419 12:27 - o 20:19
Ravi

e} RAVIBIVIO 2:19 12:28 . . 20:19
Gavorrano

O NUOVOINGUARDIO 450 129 - 2090
Gavorrano
GAVORRANO

O STAZIONEFS 425 12:33 - - 20:25
Gavorrano

O GABRIELLACCIO 4:25 12:33 . 20:25
Gavorrano
GAVORRANO POD.
SAN VINCENZO 4:25 12:33 - o 20:25
Gavorrano
LA MENGA 4:27  12:35 - - 20:27

Gavorrano


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy668420715e6904.64922177.html#

SAN ANSANO

Bagno di Gavorrano

SAN GIUSEPPE
Bagno di Gavorrano
GAVORRANO
BAGNO FORNI

Bagno di Gavorrano

GAVORRANO
BAGNO NORD

Bagno di Gavorrano

BAGNO VIA
MARCONI 34
INCR.VIA VERDI

Bagno di Gavorrano

GAVORRANO
BAGNO MARCONI

Bagno di Gavorrano

GAVORRANO
BAGNO SCARLINESE

Bagno di Gavorrano
GAVORRANO
BAGNO SCARLINESE

Bagno di Gavorrano

BIVIO COL DI SASSO

Scarlino

SCARLINO Cimitero
Scarlino

SCARLINO Scabris
Scarlino

SCARLINO C.le
Scarlino

SCARLINO Paretaio
Scarlino

SCARLINO ZONA 167

Scarlino

SCARLINO Palazzone
Scarlino

SCARLINO Cimitero
Scarlino

SCARLINO Imposto
Scarlino Scalo

SCARLINO La Pieve
Scarlino Scalo

SCARLINO Le Case

Scarlino Scalo

SCARLINO Panvital
Scarlino Scalo

GAVORRANO

Filare

4:28

4:30

4:30

4:31

4:31

4:32

4:32

4:32

4:35

4:35

4:37

4:38

4:38

4:39

4:40

4:41

4:42

4:43

4:43

4:44

12:35

12:37

12:38

12:38

12:38

12:39

15:35

20:28

20:30

20:30

20:31

20:31

20:32

20:32

20:32

20:35

20:35

20:37

20:38

20:38

20:39

20:40

20:41

20:42

20:43

20:43

20:44

23:53



GAVORRANO
CENTRO

Filare

GAVORRANO

Carabinieri
Filare

GAVORRANO
FILARE SCUOLE

Filare

GAVORRANO
FILARE

Filare

GAVORRANO

FILARE Bivio Menga
Bagno di Gavorrano

GAVORRANO
BAGNO SUD

Bagno di Gavorrano

GAVORRANO
BAGNO SCUOLE

Bagno di Gavorrano

GAVORRANO
BAGNO CENTRO

Bagno di Gavorrano

GAVORRANO
BAGNO MARCONI

Bagno di Gavorrano

BAGNO VIA
MARCONI 34

INCR.VIA VERDI
Bagno di Gavorrano

GAVORRANO
BAGNO NORD

Bagno di Gavorrano
GAVORRANO
BAGNO FORNI

Bagno di Gavorrano

SAN GIUSEPPE

Bagno di Gavorrano

SAN GIUSEPPE

Bagno di Gavorrano

SP GR 158

Bagno di Gavorrano
SCARLINO SCALO
Aurelia

Scarlino Scalo

SCARLINO SCALO

Scarlino Scalo

SCARLINO SCALO FS

Scarlino Scalo

Scarlino Scalo ViaLelli 4 45
Scarlino Scalo

14:39
A
14:39
14:43
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:45
14:46

14:46
14:46

14:46

14:47
14:47
14:49
14:50
14:53
14:53
14:54

14:54

15:36
N

20:45

23:54
N



SCARLINO SCALOFS

Scarlino Scalo

SCARLINO SCALO

Scarlino Scalo

PALAZZO GUELFI
Scarlino Scalo
CASONE DI
SCARLINO
STABILIMENTO
MAR-ZINC

Scarlino

CASONE DI
SCARLINO TIOXIDE

Scarlino

CASONEDI
SCARLINO

Scarlino

FOLLONICA Campo

Cangino
Follonica

FOLLONICAZONA
CASSARELLO

Follonica

FOLLONICA

CASSARELLO Praga
Follonica

FOLLONICA
CASSARELLO Berlino

Follonica

FOLLONICA
CASSARELLO

Follonica

FOLLONICA EUROPA
CASSARELLO

Follonica

FOLLONICA
PALERMO PARCO

Follonica

FOLLONICA
PALERMO SENZUNO

Follonica

FOLLONICA
BICOCCHIC.FS.

Follonica

FOLLONICA
BICOCCHI ILVA

Follonica

FOLLONICA ROMA

San Leopoldo
Follonica

FOLLONICA GOLINO

Follonica

4:45

4:46

4:48

4:53

4:56

4:58

4:58

4:59

4:59

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:01

5:02

5:02

5:02

5:03

14:54

14:55

20:45

20:46

20:48

20:53

20:56

20:58

20:58

20:59

20:59

20:59

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:.01

21:02

21:02

21:02

21:03



J) Follonica FS 5:05 - - - 2105
Follonica N N

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



